CrossCheck Compliance LLC Added to S&P Global Ratings List of Third-Party Due Diligence Firms

CHICAGO, IL – November 5, 2020 - CrossCheck Compliance LLC (CrossCheck), a leading provider of regulatory compliance and due diligence services, announced today that the firm has been added to the S&P Global Ratings' (S&P) list of reviewed firms that conduct third-party due diligence for U.S. residential mortgage-backed securities (RMBS). This affirms that CrossCheck meets the assessment factors discussed in S&P's U.S. RMBS criteria (see "Methodology And Assumptions for Rating U.S. RMBS Issued 2009 And Later," published Feb. 22, 2018).

S&P Global Ratings, part of S&P Global, Inc. (NYSE: SPGI), is a leading provider of independent credit risk research.

"We are pleased that S&P has recognized our capabilities as a third-party due diligence provider for residential mortgage-backed securities rated by the agency," said Mike Forester, co-founder and managing director. Forester added, "Since 2008, CrossCheck has been providing loan review and due diligence services to clients nationwide. Our due diligence expertise combines highly experienced underwriters with a deep foundation in compliance and internal audit."

About CrossCheck

CrossCheck Compliance LLC, headquartered in Chicago, is a nationwide consulting firm providing regulatory compliance, internal audit, fair lending, litigation support, and loan review services, exclusively to organizations in the financial services industry. The firm's clients rely on CrossCheck to identify and manage risk by providing independent, objective advice based on deep experience, expertise and proven methodologies. For more information, visit: www.crosscheckcompliance.com.

Press Contact:

Linda Wagner
Marketing Director
CrossCheck Compliance LLC
lwagner@crosscheckcompliance.com